
2018 

PINEYWOODS COMMUNITY ACADEMY  

CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE 

Date    Site     Teams 

Saturday, Aug. 25  Chester     JH/HS 

 Saturday, Sept. 1  SFA (Nacogdoches)   JH/ HS 

 Saturday, Sept. 8  Central     JH/HS 

 Saturday, Sept. 15  Huntington    JH/HS  

Thursday, Sept. 20  Hudson     JH/HS 

 Wednesday, Sept. 26  Zavalla      JH/HS 

 Wednesday, Oct. 3  Lufkin     JH/HS 

 Wednesday, Oct. 10  District cross country – Lake Tejas JH/HS 

 Monday, Oct. 22  Huntsville (regional meet)  HS 

 Saturday, Nov. 3  Round Rock (state meet)  HS 

 

Coaches:  

Edwin Quarles  equarles@pcacharther.net 

Antionette Carter  acarter@pcacharter.net 
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